
Saturday 24 May 2025 Sponsored By Johns, Olliver , Newton &
Thompson

Preliminary competition results at 25 May 2025 11:09 am
The Cowra Bowling & Recreation Club Ltd.

Stableford Field size: 60
Members: 55

Visitors: 5
GA, White, Men (Par 71)
GA, Red, Women (Par 74)

Printed on 25/05/2025 Member Magic Page 1

Mens A Grade Trophies
Number Name GenderAward Handicap Score
2090400186 Michael Brooks ManWinner 3 41
2090401847 Ken Harcombe ManRunner-up 9 40
2090400112 Geoffrey Curtale Man3rd Place 7 37

Mens A Grade Placings
Number Name Gender Handicap Score

1 2090400186 Michael Brooks Man 3 41
2 2090401847 Ken Harcombe Man 9 40
3 2090400112 Geoffrey Curtale  Man 7 37
4 2090300244 Wayne Middleton (from Canowindra GC) Man 13 33
5 2090300326 Christopher Gee (from Canowindra GC) Man 12 33
6 2090401959 Marc Hinderager Man 15 33
7 2090401505 Craig Jeffries Man 8 33
8 2122515223 John Ball (from Worrigee Links) Man 4 33
9 2090403627 Matthew Dun Man 11 33
10 2090401940 Dean Murray Man 12 32
11 2090401431 Han Kang Man 5 32
12 2090400120 Leigh Browne Man 6 32
13 2090400636 Terry Johns Man 6 31
14 2090401974 Joshua Weston Man 7 31
15 2090400231 Walter Webb Man 9 31
16 2090401960 Adam Rogers Man 12 31
17 2090401601 Chris Baratto Man 13 31
18 2090400769 Ben Houghton Man 10 31
19 2090400163 Terry Winwood-Smith Man 8 30
20 2090401618 Lloyd Garratt Man 12 29
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Mens A Grade Placings (continued)
Number Name Gender Handicap Score

21 2090401402 Graham Thompson Man 12 28
22 2090400637 David Howarth Man 5 28
23 2090400688 Jason Hyeronimus Man 3 28
24 2090401644 Brendon Tidswell Man 15 28
25 2090400595 Michael McVey Man 15 27
26 2090401928 Nicky Basson Man 3 26
27 2090401816 David Kang Man 2 24
28 2090401335 Marty Starr Man 15 24
29 2090402028 Beau Wilson Man 15 21
30 2090300305 Andrew Cresswell (from Canowindra GC) Man 15 20
31 2090300166 Seymour Maere (from Canowindra GC) Man 15 20

Mens B Grade Trophies
Number Name GenderAward Handicap Score
2090402156 Craig Brown ManWinner 20 38
2090401619 Geoff Wilton ManRunner-up 21 37
2090400749 John Holmes Man3rd Place 16 36

Mens B Grade Placings
Number Name Gender Handicap Score

1 2090402156 Craig Brown Man 20 38
2 2090401619 Geoff Wilton Man 21 37
3 2090400749 John Holmes Man 16 36
4 2090400137 Chris Brown Man 20 36
5 2090406205 Ky Garratt Man 21 33
6 2090401570 John Newton Man 17 32
7 2090401245 Bobbi Curtale Man 36 32
8 2090401804 Jeffrey Marks Man 17 32
9 2090400215 David Spolding Man 20 32
10 2090405754 Michael Curtale SNR Man 38 31
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Mens B Grade Placings (continued)
Number Name Gender Handicap Score

11 2090400151 Lester Black Man 31 31
12 2090400317 Steve Lynch Man 24 31
13 2090400179 Bruce Stammers Man 31 31
14 2090401719 Rodney Haug Man 23 31
15 2090400483 Greg Bowen Man 35 30
16 2090401597 Will Sutton Man 22 30
17 2090401796 Robert Vidulich Man 19 30
18 2090401841 David Thompson Man 18 29
19 2090401585 Mark Edwards Man 20 28
20 2090400433 Colin Ridding Man 23 26
21 2090400693 David Booth Man 32 25
22 2090401994 Mathew Devlin Man 17 25
23 2090401905 Bob D' Elboux Man 32 24
24 2090401573 Stephen Brown Man 26 23
25 2090406192 Jason Smith Man 31 23
26 2090400963 Charlie Johns Man 25 23
27 2090401872 John Herrett Man 16 22
28 2090400016 David Thomas Man 19 21
29 2090401246 Mark Troth Man 18 20

Singles Comp Placings
Number Name Gender BallsHandicap Score

1 2090400186 Michael Brooks Man 3 41 1
2 2090401847 Ken Harcombe Man 9 40 1
3 2090402156 Craig Brown Man 20 38 1
4 2090400112 Geoffrey Curtale  Man 7 37 1
5 2090401619 Geoff Wilton Man 21 37 1
6 2090400749 John Holmes Man 16 36 1
7 2090400137 Chris Brown Man 20 36 1
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Singles Comp Placings (continued)
Number Name Gender BallsHandicap Score

8 2090300244 Wayne Middleton (from Canowindra GC)Man 13 33 1
9 2090300326 Christopher Gee (from Canowindra GC)Man 12 33 1
10 2090401959 Marc Hinderager Man 15 33 1
11 2090401505 Craig Jeffries Man 8 33 1
12 2122515223 John Ball (from Worrigee Links) Man 4 33 1
13 2090406205 Ky Garratt Man 21 33 1
14 2090403627 Matthew Dun Man 11 33 1
15 2090401570 John Newton Man 17 32 1
16 2090401245 Bobbi Curtale Man 36 32 1
17 2090401940 Dean Murray Man 12 32 1
18 2090401804 Jeffrey Marks Man 17 32 1
19 2090401431 Han Kang Man 5 32
20 2090400120 Leigh Browne Man 6 32
21 2090400215 David Spolding Man 20 32
22 2090405754 Michael Curtale SNR Man 38 31
23 2090400636 Terry Johns Man 6 31
24 2090401974 Joshua Weston Man 7 31
25 2090400231 Walter Webb Man 9 31
26 2090401960 Adam Rogers Man 12 31
27 2090401601 Chris Baratto Man 13 31
28 2090400151 Lester Black Man 31 31
29 2090400769 Ben Houghton Man 10 31
30 2090400317 Steve Lynch Man 24 31
31 2090400179 Bruce Stammers Man 31 31
32 2090401719 Rodney Haug Man 23 31
33 2090400483 Greg Bowen Man 35 30
34 2090401597 Will Sutton Man 22 30
35 2090400163 Terry Winwood-Smith Man 8 30
36 2090401796 Robert Vidulich Man 19 30
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Singles Comp Placings (continued)
Number Name Gender BallsHandicap Score

37 2090401618 Lloyd Garratt Man 12 29
38 2090401841 David Thompson Man 18 29
39 2090401402 Graham Thompson Man 12 28
40 2090401585 Mark Edwards Man 20 28
41 2090400637 David Howarth Man 5 28
42 2090400688 Jason Hyeronimus Man 3 28
43 2090401644 Brendon Tidswell Man 15 28
44 2090400595 Michael McVey Man 15 27
45 2090401928 Nicky Basson Man 3 26
46 2090400433 Colin Ridding Man 23 26
47 2090400693 David Booth Man 32 25
48 2090401994 Mathew Devlin Man 17 25
49 2090401905 Bob D' Elboux Man 32 24
50 2090401816 David Kang Man 2 24
51 2090401335 Marty Starr Man 15 24
52 2090401573 Stephen Brown Man 26 23
53 2090406192 Jason Smith Man 31 23
54 2090400963 Charlie Johns Man 25 23
55 2090401872 John Herrett Man 16 22
56 2090400016 David Thomas Man 19 21
57 2090402028 Beau Wilson Man 15 21
58 2090300305 Andrew Cresswell (from Canowindra GC)Man 15 20
59 2090401246 Mark Troth Man 18 20
60 2090300166 Seymour Maere (from Canowindra GC)Man 15 20

Four-Ball Aggregate Trophies
Number Name GenderAward Handicap Score
2090400769 Ben Houghton ManWinner 10 72
2090400186 Michael Brooks Man 3
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Four-Ball Aggregate Trophies (continued)
Number Name GenderAward Handicap Score
2090400112 Geoffrey Curtale ManRunner-up 7 69
2090401245 Bobbi Curtale Man 36

Four-Ball Aggregate Placings
Number Name Gender Handicap Score

1 2090400769 Ben Houghton Man 10 72
2090400186 Michael Brooks Man 3

2 2090400112 Geoffrey Curtale Man 7 69
2090401245 Bobbi Curtale Man 36

3 2090401585 Mark Edwards Man 20 68
2090401847 Ken Harcombe Man 9

4 2090400749 John Holmes Man 16 68
2090401804 Jeffrey Marks Man 17

5 2090300244 Wayne Middleton (from Canowindra GC) Man 13 66
2090300326 Christopher Gee (from Canowindra GC) Man 12

6 2090401505 Craig Jeffries Man 8 65
2090401940 Dean Murray Man 12

7 2090400120 Leigh Browne Man 6 65
2122515223 John Ball (from Worrigee Links) Man 4

8 2090401974 Joshua Weston Man 7 64
2090403627 Matthew Dun Man 11

9 2090401719 Rodney Haug Man 23 63
2090400215 David Spolding Man 20

10 2090405754 Michael Curtale SNR Man 38 62
2090401601 Chris Baratto Man 13

11 2090406205 Ky Garratt Man 21 62
2090401618 Lloyd Garratt Man 12

12 2090400231 Walter Webb Man 9 62
2090400179 Bruce Stammers Man 31
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Four-Ball Aggregate Placings (continued)
Number Name Gender Handicap Score

13 2090400483 Greg Bowen Man 35 61
2090400317 Steve Lynch Man 24

14 2090402156 Craig Brown Man 20 61
2090401573 Stephen Brown Man 26

15 2090400693 David Booth Man 32 61
2090400137 Chris Brown Man 20

16 2090401570 John Newton Man 17 60
2090401402 Graham Thompson Man 12

17 2090401619 Geoff Wilton Man 21 60
2090406192 Jason Smith Man 31

18 2090400433 Colin Ridding Man 23 59
2090401959 Marc Hinderager Man 15

19 2090401597 Will Sutton Man 22 58
2090400688 Jason Hyeronimus Man 3

20 2090401816 David Kang Man 2 56
2090401431 Han Kang Man 5

21 2090401960 Adam Rogers Man 12 56
2090401994 Mathew Devlin Man 17

22 2090400637 David Howarth Man 5 56
2090401644 Brendon Tidswell Man 15

23 2090401841 David Thompson Man 18 56
2090400595 Michael McVey Man 15

24 2090400151 Lester Black Man 31 55
2090401905 Bob D' Elboux Man 32

25 2090400636 Terry Johns Man 6 54
2090400963 Charlie Johns Man 25

26 2090401872 John Herrett Man 16 52
2090401796 Robert Vidulich Man 19

27 2090402028 Beau Wilson Man 15 51
2090400163 Terry Winwood-Smith Man 8
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Four-Ball Aggregate Placings (continued)
Number Name Gender Handicap Score

28 2090401928 Nicky Basson Man 3 47
2090400016 David Thomas Man 19

29 2090401246 Mark Troth Man 18 44
2090401335 Marty Starr Man 15

30 2090300305 Andrew Cresswell (from Canowindra GC) Man 15 40
2090300166 Seymour Maere (from Canowindra GC) Man 15

Nearest the Pin Trophies
Number Name GenderAward Prize
2090401719 Rodney Haug (124cm) Man5th Hole 10.00

Nearest the Pin Trophies
Number Name GenderAward Prize
2090400963 Charlie Johns (351cm) Man7th Hole 10.00

Nearest the Pin Trophies
Number Name GenderAward Prize
2090401601 Chris Baratto (242cm) Man14th Hole 10.00

Nearest the Pin Trophies
Number Name GenderAward Prize
2090401619 Geoff Wilton (160cm) Man16th Hole 10.00

Eagles Trophies
Number Name GenderAward Prize
2090400112 Geoffrey Curtale Man12th Hole 100.00


